
06 02 02  Duncan Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

319,908.02$

4,365.13$
0.00$

4,365.13$
324,273.15$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

319,908.02$

4,365.13$
0.00

4,365.13
324,273.15$

1,635,158.98$

30,566.38$
0.00$

30,566.38$
1,665,725.36$

$
$

06 02 03  Clifton Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

32,911.32$

4,606.51$
0.00$

4,606.51$
37,517.83$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

32,911.32$

4,606.51$
0.00

4,606.51
37,517.83$

230,458.24$

32,256.64$
0.00$

32,256.64$
262,714.88$

$
$

06 02 18  Morenci Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

14.76$
0.00$

14.76$
14.76$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

14.76$
0.00

14.76
14.76$

0.00$

103.34$
0.00$

103.34$
103.34$

$
$
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06 03 22  Blue Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

16,490.73$

303.16$
0.00$

303.16$
16,793.89$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

16,490.73$

303.16$
0.00

303.16
16,793.89$

38,212.76$

2,122.86$
0.00$

2,122.86$
40,335.62$

$
$

06 03 45  Eagle Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

25.53$
0.00$

25.53$
25.53$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

25.53$
0.00

25.53
25.53$

0.00$

178.78$
0.00$

178.78$
178.78$

$
$

Greenlee County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

369,310.07$

9,315.09$
0.00$

9,315.09$
378,625.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

369,310.07$

9,315.09$
0.00

9,315.09
378,625.16$

1,903,829.98$

65,228.00$
0.00$

65,228.00$
1,969,057.98$

$
$
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